ctmmagnetics.com
Better Technology.
Better Filters.
Power semiconductor advances are driving conventional
filter technology to obsolescence. Traditional laminated
silicon-steel filters are struggling to meet the additional
demands required by these devices. Compared to
conventional technology, SWF Sine Wave Filters offer…

(ARMS)
Est.
Motor
  HP
1
Filter Power Losses (Watts)  OPEN PANEL
At 60 Hz Only
2
 60 Hz / 2 kHz
3
Part Number
4 Size (in)
(H x W x D)
Weight
(lbs)
100 75 396 642 SWF0100A00 22.8 x 24.0 x 15.6 143
130 100 498 879 SWF0130A00 22.8 x 24.0 x 15.6 167
160 125 534 927 SWF0160A00 22.8 x 24.0 x 15.6 166
200 150 711 1194 SWF0200A00 23.8 x 24.9 x 17.1 191
240 200 882 1305 SWF0240A00 23.8 x 24.9 x 17.1 214
300 250 1062 1173 SWF0300A00 23.8 x 24.9 x 17.1 215
360 300 1149 1290 SWF0360A00 25.8 x 27.0 x 18.1 262
420 350 1227 1398 SWF0420A00 25.8 x 27.0 x 18.1 273
480 400 1326 1518 SWF0480A00 25.8 x 27.0 x 18.1 290
540 450 1404 1614 SWF0540A00 27.8 x 29.0 x 19.4 331
600 500 1653 1905 SWF0600A00 27.8 x 29.0 x 19.4 354
720 600 1746 2028 SWF0720A00 27.8 x 29.0 x 19.4 365
840 700 1764 2076 SWF0840A00 27.8 x 29.0 x 19.4 384
  1 Motor HP estimated based on typical conditions. Actual HP will vary with application. Size filter based on drive FLA.
  2 Loss calculations performed at rated current, 60 Hz, and 20 °C ambient.
  3 Loss calculations performed at rated current, 60 Hz with 2 kHz switching frequency, and 20 °C ambient. THD-i is 14.7%.
  4 Use Part Number System (page 6) to select options. Unspecified options will be assumed to carry the default “-0000” option number.

Air Cooled Sine Wave Filters | SWF Series ctmmagnetics.com
Rated
Current
(ARMS)
Est.
Motor
  HP
1
STAND-ALONE CABINET
PEDESTAL CABINET
Part Number
2 Size (in)
(H x W x D)
Weight
(lbs)
100 75 SWF0100AS3 48.0 x 26.2 x 31.4 344
Contact CTM for
Additional Information
and Order Inquiries
130 100 SWF0130AS3 48.0 x 26.2 x 31.4 368
160 125 SWF0160AS3 48.0 x 26.2 x 31.4 368
200 150 SWF0200AS3 48.0 x 26.2 x 31.4 392
240 200 SWF0240AS3 48.0 x 26.2 x 31.4 415
300 250 SWF0300AS3 48.0 x 26.2 x 31.4 416
360 300 SWF0360AS3 54.5 x 30.2 x 35.4 502
420 350 SWF0420AS3 54.5 x 30.2 x 35.4 512
480 400 SWF0480AS3 54.5 x 30.2 x 35.4 529
540 450 SWF0540AS3 54.5 x 30.2 x 35.4 569
600 500 SWF0600AS3 54.5 x 30.2 x 35.4 592
720 600 SWF0720AS3 54.5 x 30.2 x 35.4 603
840 700 SWF0840AS3 54.5 x 30.2 x 35.4 622
  1 Motor HP estimated based on typical conditions. Actual HP will vary with application. Size filter based on drive FLA.
  2 Use Part Number System (page 6) to select options. Unspecified options will be assumed to carry the default “-0000” option number.
Selection Tables:
 Cabinets, NEMA 3R